m 3. Lauf zum Cube Kidscup 1/5. Lauf zum XCO-Bikecup/Bayreuther Stadtmeister
Bayreuth / 04.05.2024

Detailed evaluation

Reinhard Hauenstein,Tobias Schmitt,|liotphirsehtelb56

Club: Hertel 3 Speed: - km/h

Number: 821
Running performance: - min/km

Laps: 31 (0 km)
Firmen-/Vereinsstaffel
Rank in course: 3 (of 10)

Category: Rank in category: 2(of 3)
E-Bike (Open)

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split  Split  Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Total Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
km Time min/km Cat. Cat. Total Total km Time min/km Cat. Cat. Total Total
Lap 1 - 2:40 - 2 0:14 4 0:41 - 2:40 - 2 0:14 4 0:41
Lap 2 - 2:37 - 1 - 2 0:01 - 5:17 - 1 - 2 0:39
Lap 3 - 3:14 2 0:03 6 055 - 8:31 - 2 002 4 050
Lap 4 - 2:59 - 2 0:21 5 0:43 - 11:30 - 2 0:23 4 1:33
Lap 5 - 2:37 1 - 1 - - 14:07 - 2 0:09 3 1:31
Lap 6 - 3:01 - 1 - 3 040 - 17:08 - 2 003 4 1:39
Lap 7 - 3:01 2 0:22 4 0:43 - 20:09 - 2 0:25 4 2:22
Lap 8 - 2:36 - 1 - 1 - - 22:45 - 2 013 3 217
Lap 9 - 3:01 1 - 4 0:20 - 25:46 - 2 011 3 2:20
Lap 10 - 2:54 - 2 020 3 033 - 28:40 - 2 031 3 253
Lap 11 - 2:37 1 - 2 0:20 - 31:17 - 2 017 3 236
Lap 12 - 3:00 - 2 002 5 011 - 34:17 - 2 019 3 240
Lap 13 - 3:01 2 0225 3 046 - 37:18 - 2 044 3  3:26
Lap 14 - 2:34 - 1 - 2 0:13 - 39:52 - 2 024 3 3:18
Lap 15 - 2:58 1 - 4 0:13 - 42:50 - 2 024 3 325
Lap 16 - 2:52 - 2 0:23 3 0:40 - 45:42 - 2 0:47 3 4:05
Lap 17 - 2:42 2 0:01 4 0:24 - 48:24 - 2 0:42 3 4:06
Lap 18 - 3:01 - 2 003 5 012 - 51:25 - 2 045 3 410
Lap 19 - 2:57 2 024 3 050 - 54:22 - 2 109 3 5:00
Lap 20 - 2:32 - 1 - 2 0:13 - 56:54 - 2 051 3 455
Lap 21 - 2:56 2 001 4 o010 - 59:50 - 2 052 3  5:00
Lap 22 - 2:52 - 2 0:12 3 0:42 - 1:02:42 - 2 1:04 3 5:42
Lap 23 - 2:37 1 - 2 0:19 - 1:05:19 - 2 0:49 3 5:40
Lap 24 - 3:02 - 1 - 2 0:08 - 1:08:21 - 2 0:42 3 5:11
Lap 25 - 2:52 2 0:09 3 0:38 - 1:11:13 - 2 0:51 3 5:49
Lap 26 - 2:34 - 1 - 2 0:15 - 1:13:47 - 2 034 3 545
Lap 27 - 2:55 1 - 2 0:06 - 1:16:42 - 2 023 3 537
Lap 28 - 2:56 - 2 019 3 042 - 1:19:38 - 2 042 3 6:19
Lap 29 - 2:34 1 - 2 0:12 - 122212 - 2 032 3 615
Lap 30 - 2:50 - 1 - 1 - - 1:25:02 - 2 0:18 3 5:48

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




m 3. Lauf zum Cube Kidscup I/5. Lauf zum XCO-Bikecup/Bayreuther Stadtmeister
Bayreuth / 04.05.2024

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split ~ Split  Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Total Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

km Time min/km Cat. Cat. Total Total km Time min/km Cat. Cat. Total Total
Lap 31 - 2:54 - 2 0:08 3 0:39 - 1:27:56 - 2 0:26 3 6:27

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




